PRODUCTDATA SHEET

PP 45 AKR

Avrticle number

Technical data

Installation site
Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

A plastic external cover, colour: traffic white, similar to RAL
9016, is needed as an accessory for the PP 45 K, PP 45 O
and PP 45 RC final assembly kits
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24

115

External facade
Synthetic material
Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016
0,2 kg

0,21 kg

180 mm

180 mm

39 mm

180,5 mm

180,5 mm

40 mm

1 piece

K
4012799992608
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