PRODUCTDATA SHEET

PP 45 AKR





Short description

A plastic external cover, colour: traffic white, similar to RAL 9016, is needed as an accessory for the PP 45 K, PP 45 O and PP 45 RC final assembly kits

Article number

0093.1635

Technical data

Installation site	External façade
Material	Synthetic material
Colour	Traffic white, similar to RAL 9016
Weight	0,2 kg
Weight including packaging	0,21 kg
Width	180 mm
Height	180 mm
Depth	39 mm
Width with packaging	180,5 mm
Height with packaging	180,5 mm
Depth with packaging	40 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	к
GTIN (EAN)	4012799992608

Dimensioned drawing [mm]



